
 

Wollongong Dates to June 2024 
 

Location: ServCorp Offices 
Ground Floor, Enterprise 1 Building, Innovation Campus 
University of Wollongong  
Squires Way, North Wollongong  
Phone: 0425 223 624  
 

Tuesday 14th November 
Wednesday 22nd November 
Thursday 30th November 

 
Thursday 7th December 
Wednesday 13th December 
Tuesday 19th December 

 
Thursday 11th Jan 
Wednesday 17th Jan 
Tuesday 30th Jan 
 
 Tuesday 6th February 

Wednesday 21st February 
Thursday 29th February 
 
 Tuesday 5th March 
 Wednesday 13th March 
 Thursday 21st March 
 
  Tuesday 2nd April 
  Wednesday 10th April 
  Wednesday 24th April 
 
   Tuesday 7th May 
   Wednesday 15th May 
   Thursday 23rd May 
 
    Tuesday 4th June 
    Wednesday 12th June 
    Thursday 20th June 

 
    

Please make an appointment by calling me on (02) 8215 1598 (Sydney office) if you want to see me on one of 
these days.  If these days are not suitable, please call me and we may be able to arrange an alternative date.  
 
Regards  
Michael Morrison  
 

 
Level 8, 65 York Street Sydney NSW 2000  

PO Box R1819 Royal Exchange NSW 1225  

t 02 8215 1598  
e michael@mfinplan.com.au  
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